
Pos 

04 - Veteran 40 

1 

2 

3 

4 

05 - Veteran 50 

1 

2 

No. 

42 

144 

58 

61 

44 

71 

Name 

Tomislav OSTOIĆ 

Tomislav PAVLIĆ 

Dario HORAČEK 

Alen SOKAČ 

Emil KOTVICA 

Igor SAMARŽIJA 

Club 

MK Azalea 

MK Azalea 

MK Bjelovar 

MK Bjelovar 

HMK Otočac 

MK Azalea 

Club 

Elektro Team Bjelovar 

Elektro Team Bjelovar 

Motorcycle 

GasGas EC 250 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqarna te 300 

Total  

50 

42 

42 

36 

50 

44 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

25 

22 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

25 

22 
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Delegat HMS-a: Tomislav MARIĆ 

Direktor utrke: Ivan LAFTER 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

PH CROSS COUNTRY + SUPER ENDURO  
SUPER ENDURO 

VETERANI 

Mladina 6,000 km 


